
Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 2

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 7 2 0 2 0 3 6 4 3 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 5

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 7

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 54 104 1,93

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 50 73 1,46

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 45 66 1,47

Marini Sara 03/1141 34 41 1,21

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 26 33 1,27

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 8 15 1,88

Marini Cristian 03/1142 7 7 1,00

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 0 0

Screm Luca (03/1862) 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 7 4 1 4 11

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 2 5 4 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 7

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valent Marco 03/1366 52 100 1,92

Screm Luca 03/1862 35 73 2,09

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 39 50 1,28

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 20 41 2,05

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 15 29 1,93

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 29 26 0,90

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 8 12 1,50

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 16 10 0,62

Serafini Luca 03/2448 10 1 0,10

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 11 3 5 2 5 4 11 3 9 4 12 3 8 2 6 4 11

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 4 8 3 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 0 1 3 0 0

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 3 4 1 2

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 2 0 4 5 4 9 2 2 2 4 4 6 2 1 4 11 4 8 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3

Faion Diana (03/1598) 2 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 0 4 6 3 3

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 1

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 49 130 2,65

Fabro Sergio 03/368 43 74 1,72

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 36 66 1,83

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 38 55 1,45

Faion Diana 03/1598 27 23 0,85

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 12 12 1,00

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 13 8 0,62

Patat Alex 03/1968 6 1 0,17



Suindart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Piras Luca (03/910) 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 4 8 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 3 2 2 1 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Matteo (03/2533) 1 3 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Ragione Carlo (03/2502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piras Luca 03/910 48 62 1,29

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 31 44 1,42

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 31 39 1,26

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 28 35 1,25

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 29 17 0,59

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 24 12 0,50

Romanelli Matteo 03/2533 15 8 0,53

La Ragione Carlo 03/2502 18 5 0,28

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 1 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 3 6

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 9

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 1 3 4 4 6

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 4 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 9 1 1 4 7 2 0 2 3 4 6

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 4 2 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 1 4 9 4 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 4 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Vedova Francesco (03/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 55 97 1,76

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 44 76 1,73

Calligaris Philip 03/142 38 48 1,26

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 37 46 1,24

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 26 35 1,35

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 20 16 0,80

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 1 1 1,00

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 3 1 0,33

Della Vedova Francesco 03/1505 0 0 0,00

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 12 4 4 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 3 4 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0

Cisilino David (03/262) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 3 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 2 1 2 4 4 7 4 6 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 4 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 0 2 0 1 1 4 0 4 2 4 7 4 2

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 56 131 2,34

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 47 75 1,60

Cisilino David 03/262 44 54 1,23

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 32 36 1,12

Petris Francesco 03/2126 39 25 0,64

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 6 11 1,83



Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 2 1 4 8 4 7 2 6 3 4 4 10 2 5

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 4 6 3 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 12 2 1 4 11 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 3 5 2 0 4 8 3 4 2 1 3 2 4 7 2 4

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 3

Fago Marco (03/2286) 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 4 4 9

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 1 0 2 0 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 2 2 3

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 5

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 47 92 1,96

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 40 68 1,70

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 33 47 1,42

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 28 28 1,00

Fago Marco 03/2286 23 25 1,09

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 33 21 0,64

Moras Niccolò 03/291 12 11 0,92

Burello Luca 03/2290 6 6 1,00

Degano Michael 03/2287 0 0 0,00

Burello Diego 03/2285 2 0 0,00

The Muppets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galasso Dania (03/2259) 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 9

Loprete Luca (03/1951) 2 5 4 6 4 9 3 5 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 8

Donato Alessandro (03/2328) 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 2 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 0 4 1

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galasso Dania 03/2259 56 133 2,38

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 56 133 2,38

Loprete Luca 03/1951 53 109 2,06

Donato Alessandro 03/2328 52 78 1,50

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 7 13 1,86


